RWK Luftpistole 2016/2017 Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

Sl A S i

SV Tell Birkelfehl
SV Olpe

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Birkelbach I
SV Altenseelbach
SV Meiswinkel 11
SSG Feudingen I
SSV Miisse

SV Fischelbach 1
SV Eiserfeld 1
SpSch Wingeshausen
SV Benfe 1

SSV Rolleken I
SpSch Achenbach
SV Littfeld

SV Berghausen I
SV Berleburg

SV Netphen

. 2
1073 1097
1075 1077
1051 1076
1059 1079
1090 1082
1076 1043
1021 1040
1025 1055
1027 1042
1034 1067
1032 1027
1048 1029
1023 1043
1022 1044
1017 1027
1028 1021
960 1020
962 992

3. 4
1055 1059
1076 1084
1086 1084
1078 1085
1065 1054
1053 1046
1045 1041
1021 1021
1022 1040
1028 1028
1037 1033
1036 1052
1037 1033
1016 1046
1046 1038
1021 1027
996 1019
1005 992

5.
1106
1079
1076
1098
1061
1057
1060
1041
1026
1027
1002
1035
1028
1016
1052
1052
1023
1009

6.
1099
1086
1095
1064
1100
1063
1036
1056
1049
1011
1059
987
1023
1042
997
1002
1004
998

Gesamt
6489
6477
6468
6463
6452
6338
6243
6219
6206
6195
6190
6187
6187
6186
6177
6151
6022
5958

S O O O O

Schnitt
1081,5
1079,5
1078
1077,1667
1075,3333
1056,3333
1040,5
1036,5
1034,3333
1032,5
1031,6667
1031,1667
1031,1667
1031
1029,5
1025,1667
1003,6667
993
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
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RWK Luftpistole 2016/2017 Einzelwertung (Wettkampftabelle 1. Wettkampf)

Schiitze

Zollitsch, Oliver
Schiirmann, Markus
Zollitsch, Nico
Hellkamp Dr., Sascha
Dellori, Michael
Hornberger, Jeffrey
Dreisbach, Udo
Miiller, Dirk

Opitz, Florian

. Koler, Jiirgen

. Loos, Kevin

. Schaar, Marko

. Israel, Matthias

. Knickmann, Lars
. Kriamer, Thomas

. Pritzel, Christian

. Benfer, Peter

. Wiesel, Bengt-Michael
. Stocker, Marc

. Schlosser, Burghardt
. Wied, Marko

. Dellori, Doris

. Balzer,Jorg

. Bode, Christian

. Jung, Stefan

. Dreisbach, Volker
. Otto, Frank

. Miisse, Joschua

. Hadem, Volker

. Lorsbach, Horst

. Reuter, Katharina
. Anders,Matthias

. Amos, Heinrich

. Gernand, Stefanie
. Schmidt,Volker

. Wecker, Thorsten
. Berger, Marco

. HaBler,Markus

. Schéfer, Carsten

. Schneider, Peter

. Lotz, Marius

. Erbau,Hans

. Zoller,Markus

. Hildebrandt, Michel

Verein

SV Altenseelbach
SV Birkelbach I
SV Altenseelbach
SV Berghausen
SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Achenbach
SV Olpe I

SV Olpe I

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Birkelbach
SV Olpe I

SV Meiswinkel 1T
SV Eiserfeld

SSV Miisse |

SV Benfe

SSG Feudingen
SV Benfe

SSV Miisse |
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel 1T
SV Fischelbach I
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SSG Feudingen
SV Birkelbach
SV Littfeld

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Fischelbach I
SSV Rollecken
SSG Feudingen
SV Littfeld

SV Netphen

SV Achenbach
SV Meiswinkel 1T
SV Berleburg

SG Berleburg

SV Berghausen
SV Altenseelbach
SV Wingeshausen
SV Netphen

SG Berleburg

1

365
364
375
367
366
352
355
359
363
358
359
354
354
365
361
335
354
356
356
356
356
352
350
352
346
340
337
341
335
353
337
343
328
336
341
336
334
323
316
341
350
336
319
321

2. 3. 4.
374 374 374
378 369 375
364 370 359
368 368 360
368 364 352
369 372 367
368 369 366
367 369 372
360 363 360
362 356 368
354 358 362
361 357 368
355 357 356
349 347 360
364 357 351
360 354 353
359 360 366
354 352 350
340 349 356
340 349 348
352 346 350
361 322 341
351 357 340
340 350 353
357 340 351
345 358 343
343 343 354
340 352 342
339 352 354
335 332 355
361 348 350
346 342 343
343 350 337
348 346 331
336 342 348
342 330 338
333 351 335
339 342 341
339 343 347
328 329 348
344 321 321
330 333 340
330 349 308
342 311 331

RWK 2017 4 DK

5.
372
376
370
372
372
369
365
358
362
360
360
360
357
347
350
361
356
353
358
361
339
369
358
354
351
341
354
362
350
347
327
338
353
344
338
345
344
340
346
346
321
322
338
337

6.
371
361
375
361
373
365
369
366
362
366
373
357
358
361
344
360
325
341
347
351
360
357
345
352
351
365
358
346
353
348
343
338
337
341
334
344
328
340
331
315
348
334
338
333

Gesam' Schnitt
2236 372,6667
2223 370,5
2213 368,8333
2196 366
2195 365,8333
2194 365,6667
2192 365,3333
2191 365,1667
2170 361,6667
2170 361,6667
2166 361
2157 359,5
2137 356,1667
2129 354,8333
2127 354,5
2123 353,8333
2120 353,3333
2106 351
2106 351
2105 350,8333
2103 350,5
2102 350,3333
2101 350,1667
2101 350,1667
2096 349,3333
2092 348,6667
2089 348,1667
2083 347,1667
2083 347,1667
2070 345
2066 344,3333
2050 341,6667
2048 341,3333
2046 341
2039 339,8333
2035 339,1667
2025 337,5
2025 337,5
2022 337
2007 334,5
2005 334,1667
1995 332,5
1982 330,3333
1975 329,1667



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53

68

Bohl, Giinter
Vor,Marco

Achenbach, Marion

Richter,Wolfgang
Lorsbach, Maren
Hesener,Reinhard
Jeske, Tim
Meier,Uwe

. Rostek, Roman
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
. Meister,Nathalie
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Berger, Nadine
Schuhmeier,Volker
Reuter,Jorn
Kurth, Olaf

Latt, Marius
Burghardt, Detlev
Hicking,Verena
Miezka.Daniel
Briuer, Markus
Hundt,Roland
Jeske,Viola
Seifert,Paul
Koch, Holger
Mohle,Lucien

Mertens,Heinrich
Neumann,Werner
Martel,Rolf
Bode,Katrin
Willert,Justin

SV Benfe

SpSch Achenbach
SV Berghausen
SV Netphen

SV Meiswinkel 1T
SSV Rollecken
SV Meiswinkel V
SSV Roéllecken
SV Olpe I

SV Meiswinkel 1T
SV Eiserfeld

SV Feudingen
SV Eiserfeld

SV Miisse |

SpSch Wingeshausen I

SV Littfeld

SV Fischelbach I
SV Fischelbach I
SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Miisse |

SSV Miisse |

SV Meiswinkel 1T
SV Littfeld

SSV Roéllecken
SV Littfeld

SSV Roéllecken
SV Meiswinkel 1T
SV Miisse |

338
327
320
302
359

340
341
335
310
323
296
300
247
296
346
335
346
352

263
334
311

339
332
247

330 327
335 317
325 324
324 314
347 351
352 354
353 356

341
342 339

349
334
306 321
318 314

318
308 320

348
324 334
352

308
350

351
345
340
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330
336
319
336

352

338
336
333
317
322
307
320
327
353
339

337

294

321
313
334
333
354
349
347
341

349
319
321
319
358
348

323

311

315
332
326
326
350
349
357
336
332
326
322

317
345
297
355
322
280

303

1961 326,8333
1960 326,6667
1948 324,6667

1935 3225
1761 352,2
1756 351,2
1753 342
1697 339,4
1684 336,8
1667 333,4
1615 323
1566 313,2
1556 311,2
1549 309,8
1548 309,6
1405 351,25
1332 333
1049 349,6667
1041 347
953 317,6667
837 279
684 342
662 331
614 307
345 345
340 170
339 339
332 332
247 247

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!



